Pharmacy Student (Sept. Feb. 2020 entry) Session 2024-2025 , Term 9-10

Toxicology Theory

Saturday Toxicology Practical @ Austiatia LT
Sunday Pharmacotherapy I Pharmacotherapy I CT”:::’::;% g:;;'i’:;y C;Z:"'l"‘:g'”’l gfﬁf 'i’:;y
Monday Medic(.éu;l ;;:Z,Zi;uy m
Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry 11 Pharmaceutics V T&P Community Pharmacy Community Pharmacy
@ Africa LR @ Africa LR Training I Skill Lab. Training I Skill Lab.
ednesday o rusmaia 1R
Thursday

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday 1
Pharmacotherapy IT Pharmacotherapy Il
1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday Seizure Disorders (1) Seizure Disorders (2) 1
Dr. Honarmand Dr. Honarmand
Medicinal Chemistry IIT
1403/06/26 9/16/2024 ‘Monday @Africa LR 1

Pharmaceutics V T&P

Medicinal Chemistry IIT introduction to novel drug delivery

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday 5 systems 1
@Azl Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR
Radiopharmaceuticals
1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday @ Australia LR 1
1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1
1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

Pharmacotherapy IT Pharmacotherapy Il
1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday ‘Headache Parkinson disease 2
Dr. Honarmand Dr. Honarmand
Medicinal Chemistry IIT
1403/07/02 9/23/2024 ‘Monday @Africa LR 2
Pharmaceutics V T&P
0.6 5 introduction to nanotechnology & its
1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday i ’d"é": ff‘_’c':"L";"’ m application in medicine 2
Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR
1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday R“"gﬂ’;‘::ms;;‘“" 2




1403/07/05

9/26/2024

Thursday

1403/07/06

9/27/2024

1403/07007 9/28/2024 Saturday g’:‘;’;&; g“:;'f";’ T g‘;ﬁiﬂﬂl g'g{y
140307108 9/29/2024 Sunday

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday

140307710 10/1/2024 Tuesday

1403/07/11 1022/2024 Wednesday R“"é"ﬂm;"‘;“”
140307712 10/3/2024 Thursday

140307713 10142024 Friday

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday Té”;“;’;&hl; Z“;Zz‘;’ T gﬁ:’:g[ gg{w
1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday

1403/07/16 101772024 Monday

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday Ragﬂm;m;wls
1403/07/19 10102024 Thursday

1403/07/20 1011172024 Friday

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday
1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday
1403/07/23 10/14/2024 ‘Monday
1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday

Toxicology Practical
(@ Behesht Campus

Toxicology Theory
@Australia LR




Radiopharmaceuticals 5
v @ Australia LR
1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5
1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5
Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
Lazze 0152020 Saenty @ Behesht Campus @ Australia LR Z
Pharmacotherapy IT Pharmacotherapy II
1403/07/29 10202024 Sunday Fluid and Electrolyte Disorders (2) Renal and hepatic dose adjustments 6
Dr. Dashti Dr. Dashti
Medicinal Chemistry I
1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday @ Africa LR 6
Pharmaceutics V T&P
Medicinal Chemistry ITT liposomes and lipid nanoparticles
1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday @ Africa LR “Dr. Adyabi 6
@ Africa LR
Radiopharmaceuticals 6
v @ Australia LR
1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6
1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6
Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/08/05 10262024 Saturday @ Behesht Campus @ Australia LR 7
. Pharm‘ahcatllerq}vll T
1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday armacotherapy of organ Drug induced kidney injury 7
transplantation Dr. Dashii
Dr. Dashti :
Medicinal Chemistry I
1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday @ Africa LR 7
Pharmaceutics V T&P
5.6 5 implant and controlled release delivery
1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday M“"""";’ C."”'L";”y o systems 7
@ik Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR
Radiopharmaceuticals 7
v @ Australia LR
1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7
1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7
Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday @ Bohesht Campus @ Anstralia LR 8
Pharmacotherapy II Pharmacotherapy II
1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday Asthma Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease 8
Dr. Shahrami Dr. Shahrami
Medicinal Chemistry III
1403/08/14 11/42024 Monday @ Afvica LR 8




140308/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday 8
1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday R""é”ﬂ';‘;:;m"“” 8
1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8
1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/08/19 1192024 Saturday e G et 9
1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday 9
1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday 9
1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday 9
1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday R""é"’/’""“;:;m"“” 9
1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9
1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

1403/09/03

11/23/2024

Saturday

1403/09/04

11/24/2024

Sunday

Toxicology Practical
(@ Behesht Campus

Toxicology Theory
@Australia LR

Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday o e i 10
140300827 11/17/2024 Sunday 10
1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday 10
1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday 10
1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday R“"é”ﬂ':‘“s':a‘;;’;;w’ 10
140300901 112112024 Thursday 10
1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

11




1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday M"”"é"::fg:’f';;"y i 11
Pharmaceutics V T&P
1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday M ”""('é"j ﬁci';“i"l;’”’ 1 Oral ’1')’:"’;)“’,:::5:”" ;””"’" 11
@ Africa LR
1403/09/07 117272024 Wednesday R”"é";’:“;::;f;’,’:“"' 11
1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 1
1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 1
b date day 810 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday s o 12
Pharmacotherapy I1 Pharmacotherapy Il
1403009/11 12/1/2024 Sunday Vaccination (1) Vaccination (2) 12
Dr. Faghihi Dr. Faghihi
1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday M"""é"::fg:ﬂ;”y i 12
Pharmaceutics V T&P
1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday M ”""('é"j ﬁci';“i"l;’”’ g 1;’:’5":;"“5;'_ 12
@ Africa LR
1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday R”"é";’:“;::;f;’,’:“"' 12

b date day 810 10-12 1315 15-17 week
Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/09/17 12772024 Saturd A
aturday @ Behesht Campus @ Australia LR
Pharmacotherapy IT Pharmacotherapy I
1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday Pediatrics nutrition products Supplementation in pediatrics 13
Dr. Faghihi Dr. Faghihi
Medicinal Chemistry IIT
1403/09/19 12092024 Mond 3
Gty @ Africa LR
14030920 127102024 Tuesday A
Radiopharmaceuticals
1403/09/21 127112024 Wednesd 2]
(D @ Australia LR
14030922 12122024 Thursday A
1403/09/23 127132024 Friday A
fls date day 810 10-12 1315 15-17 week
Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/09/24 1271472024 Saturday P o 14




140300925 12/15/2024 Sunday 7]
14030926 12/16/2024 Monday 4
140300927 12/17/2024 Tuesday i
1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday R“’gﬂ':‘”s':a‘,‘;’ﬂ”“” 1“4
14030929 12/19/2024 Thursday H
140300930 12/20/2024 Friday 7]

Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday e e it s
1403/10/02 1212212024 Sunday s
1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday s
1403/10/04 1212412024 Tuesday 15
1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday R“’gﬂ':‘”s':a‘,‘;’ﬂ”“” 15
1403/10/06 122612024 Thursday 15
1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday s

Toxicology Practical Toxicology Theory
1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday o e i 16
1403/10/09 121292024 Sunday 16
1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday 16
1403/10/11 123172024 Tuesday 16
1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday R“’gﬂ':‘”s':a‘,‘;’ﬂ”“” 16
1403/10/13 122025 Thursday 16
1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16







